Name Candidate

Robert Rivas for Assembly 2022 Assm. Robert Rivas (D)
Toni Atkins For LT Governor 2026 Sen. Toni G. Atkins (D)
Citizens for Adrienne Jones Del. Adrienne A. Jones (D)
Indiana Democrat Party (Non-Federal)

Hoosier Women Forward

Richard G. Lugar Excellence in Public Service Series

Republican State Leadership Committee

Jim Frazier for Assembly 2022 Jim Frazier (D)

Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2022 Assm. Blanca E. Rubio (D)
Friends of Regina Boyce Del. Regina T. Boyce (D)
Jim Cooper for Assembly 2022 Assm. Jim Cooper (D)
Indiana House Republican Campaign Caucus
Sheree Sample-Hughes Campaign Fund
Friends Of Andrea Harrison

Friends of Melissa Wells

Friends of Marie Pinkney

Caballero for Senate 2022 Sen. Anna Marie Caballero (D)
Andreas Borgeas for Senate 2022 Sen. Andreas Borgeas (R)

Brian Dahle for California 2020 Sen. Brian Dahle (R)

Tim Grayson for Assembly 2022 Assm. Timothy S. Grayson (D)
Melissa Hurtado for Senate 2022 Sen. Melissa Hurtado (D)

Bill Quirk for Assembly 2022 Assm. Bill Quirk, PhD (D)

Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for Assembly 2022 Assm. Cecilia M. Aguiar-Curry (D)
Vince Fong for Assembly 2022 Assm. Vince Fong (R)

Carlos Villapudua for State Assembly 2022 Assm. Carlos Villapudua (D)
Heath Flora for Assembly 2022 Assm. Heath Flora (R)

Holcomb for Indiana Gov. Eric Joseph Holcomb (R)
Total

Del. Sheree Sample-Hughes (D)
Del. Andrea Fletcher Harrison (D)
Del. Melissa Renee Wells (D)
Sen. Marie Pinkney (D)

Office Sought - District Name

Assembly District 030
Senate District 039
House District 010

Assembly District 011
Assembly District 048
House District 043

Assembly District 009

House District 37A
House District 024
House District 040
Senate District 013
Senate District 012
Senate District 008
Senate District 001
Assembly District 014
Senate District 014
Assembly District 020
Assembly District 004
Assembly District 034
Assembly District 013
Assembly District 012

State

CA
CA
MD
IN
IN

DC
CA
CA
MD
CA
IN
MD
MD
MD
DE
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
IN

7/14/2021
7/14/2021
7/14/2021
7/21/2021
8/10/2021
8/26/2021
9/15/2021
10/22/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/19/2021
11/19/2021
11/19/2021
11/19/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/8/2021
12/8/2021
12/8/2021
12/8/2021
12/16/2021

$ 2,000.00
$ 4,000.00
$  500.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 6,000.00
$10,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$  500.00
$  500.00
$  500.00
$  300.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 5,000.00

$

Election Year

2022
2024
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2024
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2024
44,490.00
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